
                                                                                                                                                                                               
 
                
 

 
 

  

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ASP PROGRAM METER VENDORS 

Intech 21 

Jim Leonard 
jimleonard@intech21.com 
(516) 626-7221 


Leviton 
Ron Mushinsky 
rmushinsky@leviton.com 
(610) 829-1010 


Quadlogic Controls 
Eric Jacobson 
ericj@quadlogic.com 
(212) 930-9300 X 326
 

Byram Labs 
Alex Thompson 
wathompson@byramlabs.com 
800-766-1212 

INSTALLATION AND BILLING CONTRACTORS 

AMPS-ELEMCO, Inc. 
Robert Friess 
RAF8825@aol.com 
(631) 761-8557 ext. 13 


Zach Stern 
zstern@ebcsystems.com 
(631) 761-8557 ext. 11 


Bay City Metering 
James Carey, President 
jcarey@baycitymetering.com 
(212) 575-0785 


EIS 
Lewis Kwit, President 
lmk@eisincorp.com 
(212) 966-6641 


Energy Spectrum, Inc. 
Sol Unger 
solunger@energyspec.com 
(718) 677-9077 
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Partners that can assist you with the ASP Program 

Contact name: Keith Libolt and Brice White 
Firm name: Affordable Housing Conservancy 
Address: 2 Eugene L. Brown Drive 
Contact phone number: (845) 255-0469 
Contact E-mail address keith@ahcllc.net 

Brice@housingconservancy.org 

Contact name: Lou Rugulo 
Firm name: AMICUS Energy Solutions 
Address: 11 University Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 
Contact phone number: (732) 967-0591 
Contact E-mail address: lrugulo@amicusenergy.com 

Contact name: David Hepinstall 
Firm name: Association for Energy Affordability 
Address: 105 Bruckner Blvd, Bronx, New York, NY 10018 
Contact phone number: 212-279-3903 
Contact E-mail address: hepinstall@aea.us.org 

Contact name: Gregory Sherman 
Firm name: Bright Power, Inc. 
Address: 11 Hanover Square, 15th Floor, New York, NY 10005 
Contact phone number: (212) 803-5868 x2007 
Contact E-mail address: gsherman@brightpower.com 

Contact name: Fred Fellendorf 
Firm name: Buffalo Energy, Inc. 
Address: 5763 Seneca Street, Elma, NY 14059 
Contact phone number: (716) 677-4899 
Contact E-mail address: fred@buffalo-energy.com 

Contact Name: Howard Vics 
Firm name: Building Performance Consulting of NY 
Firm Address: 1344 Sumner Avenue, Schenectady, NY 12309 
Contact phone number: (518) 368-4546 
Contact E-mail address: bpcofny@nycap.rr.com 

Contact name: Lewis Kwit, President 
Firm name: EIS 
Address: 515 Greenwich Street, Suite 504, New York, NY 10013 
Contact phone number: (212) 966-6641 
Contact E-mail address: lmk@eisincorp.com 



 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
  

  

 
 

  
  

  

 
 

  
  

  

 
 

  
  

 
 

 
   

  

 
 

 
 

  

 
 

  
   

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Partners that can assist you with the ASP Program (cont.) 

Contact name: 

Firm name: 

Address: 

Contact phone number: 


Adam DeSio 

EME Consulting Engineering Group, LLC 

159 West 25th Street, 5th Floor, New York, NY 10001 

212-529-5969 

adesio@EMEGroup.com 


Fredric Goldner, CEM 

Energy Management & Research Associates
 
1449 Rose Lane, Suite 301, East Meadow, NY 11554 

(516) 481-1455 

fgoldner@emra.com 


Michael Scorrano 

EN-POWER GROUP 

50 Main Street, White Plains, NY 10606 

(914) 263-1199 

mscorrano@en-powergroup.com 


Herbert E. Hirschfeld, PE
 
15 Glen St, Suite 201, PO Box 744, Glen Cove, NY 11542 

(516) 759-2400 

Shakedad@aol.com 


Ron Slosberg 

L & S Energy Services, Inc. 

58 Clifton Country Rd., Suite 203, Clifton Park, NY 12065 

(518) 383-9405 Ext 216 

rslosberg@LS-energy.com 


Asit R. Parikh 

Metropolitan Building Consulting Group, PLLC - NY 

304 Hudson Street - 6th Floor, New York, NY 10013 

(212) 995-5700 

aparikh@metrogroupny.com 


Alex Lovallo
 
Performance Systems Development 

124 Brindley Street, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 

(607) 277-6240 

(607) 277-6224 

 alovallo@psdconsulting.com 


Contact E-mail address:
 

Contact name: 

Firm name:  

Address: 

Contact phone number: 

Contact E-mail address:
 

Contact name: 

Firm name: 

Address: 

Contact phone number: 

Contact E-mail address:
 

Contact name: 

Address: 

Contact phone number: 

Contact E-mail address: 


Contact name: 

Firm name: 

Address: 

Contact phone number: 

Contact E-mail address: 


Contact name: 

Firm name: 

Address:
 
Contact phone number: 

Contact E-mail address:
 

Contact name: 

Firm name: 

Address: 

Contact phone number: 

Contact cell number: 

Contact E-mail address: 
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Partners that can assist you with the ASP Program (cont.) 

Contact name: Alessandro Spinelli 
Firm name: RAND Engineering & Architecture, PC 
Address: 159 West 25th Street, 12th Floor, New York, NY 10001 
Contact phone number: (212) 675-8844, Ext 236 
Contact E-mail address: info@randpc.com 

Contact name: Ron Semp 
Firm name: RISE Engineering 
Address: 16-B Petra Lane, Colonie, NY 12205 
Contact phone number: (518) 690.2022 
Contact E-mail address: RSemp@Thielsch.com 

Contact name: Alex Mate 
Firm name: R3 Energy Management Audit and Review, LLC 
Address: 1 Central Ave, Suite 311, Tarrytown, NY 10591 
Contact phone number: (914) 909-3940 
Contact E-mail address: amate@r3energy.com 

Contact name: Ryan Merkin  
Firm name: Steven Winter Associates, Inc. 
Address: 307 Seventh Avenue, Suite 1701, New York, NY 10001 
Contact phone number: (212) 564 5800 x 116 
Contact E-mail address: rmerkin@swinter.com 

Contact name: Susan Dee 
Firm name: Susan Dee Associates 
Address: 13 Slingerlands Ave., Box 291, Clarksville, New York 12041 
Contact phone number: (518) 768-2940 
Contact E-mail address: sdassociates@nycap.rr.com 

Contact name: Lisa Beida 
Firm name: Sustainability Partners LLC 
Address: 487 E Main Street, Suite 189, Mount Kisco, NY 10549 
Contract phone number: (914) 262-0878 
Contact E-mail address: Lisa@sustainabilitypartnersllc.com or Luis@sustainabilitypartnersllc.com 

Contact name: Felicia Van Doran 
Firm name: The Daylight Savings Company 
Address: 25 Main Street, Goshen, New York 10924 
Contact phone number: (845) 291-1275 
Contact E-mail address: fvandoran@daylightsavings.us 




